
Poz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

48

StC

611
185
314
76

721
545
608
629
653
652
125
672
94

544
783

4
543
420
77

518
47

635
42

630
132
16

631
542
655
650
104
661
122
82

633
250
189
10

145
81

168
36

546
548
547
43

156
649

Jezdec

MACIEJ KASPRZYCKI
ANDREAS JOCHUM
DAVID BOZIC
JIŘÍ ŠUSTR
PETR BENEŠ
MARKUS BAUER
LUKASZ BUJNIEWICZ
CSABA BALOG
TAMÁS PAPP
ANDY CARPENTER
DANIEL BENZA
LÁSZLO BARTA
MARKUS KOLB
ULRICH LANTENHAMMER
SEBASTIAN RIEDEL
MAREK MICHÁLEK
FLORIAN LANKES
SIMON WULF
MILAN PAVLUS
ERYK BILICKI
PETR ZACH
ISTVÁN BEZZEGH
MIROSLAV POKORNÝ
PAVEL ROHÁČ
ADAM PESCHEL
JIŘÍ ŽÁK
BŁAśEJ ANDRZEJEWSKI
ANDREAS VALLEE
GABOR KAPETZ
NEIL DALTON
PAVEL KABELE
ARTUR BUJOCZEK
RADEK NOVOTNÝ
PAUL HARTL
JAKUB HERMAN
PETR NOVOTNÝ
PETR CHVOJKA
PAVEL TESÁREK
SEBASTIAN WUNZ
ZDENĚK ROUBALÍK
GÜNTHER BÖHNER
MIROSLAV JAKUBÍČEK
FELIX STEINLE
MIROSŁAW CIEŚLAK
KRYSTIAN CZYśYCKI
RUDI MASCHKE
PAVEL PALDUS
NICK FENTON

Klub

SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK

Soutěšící

YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
KAWASAKI ZX10R
YAMAHA YZF R1
DUCATI 1199S
HONDA CBR
KAWASAKIZX10 RR
YAMAHA R1 2016

YAMAHA R1
KAWASAKI ZX10
BMW S1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000 K9
KAWASAKI ZX10R
HONDA CBR 1000RR
BMW S1000RR
YAMAHA R1
BMW S1000RR
YAMAHA R1
BMW S1000RR
BMW HP4
KAWASAKI ZX10R
KAWASAKIZX10RR
BMW S1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000RR
BMWS1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX10R
KAWASAKI ZX10RR 2017
YAMAHA R1
BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX10R
HONDA SC77
BMWS1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
KAWASAKI 1000
DUCATI 1199
KAWASAKI ZX10R
BMW S1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000

BMW S1000RR
YAMAHA R1
KAWASAKI ZX10R
KAWASAKI ZX10
YAMAHA R1

Kol

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
5
5
1
1

Celk.čas

15:06.271
15:08.615
15:08.776
15:22.692
15:27.098
15:36.428
15:36.656
15:42.403
15:47.840
15:47.884
15:50.790
15:51.266
15:54.622
15:55.453
15:55.573
15:56.057
15:57.031
15:57.516
15:59.023
15:59.115
16:04.490
16:04.848
16:06.151
16:07.033
16:11.359
16:11.664
16:12.425
16:18.243
16:19.060
16:26.816
16:30.866
16:31.413
16:31.619
16:32.816
16:33.805
16:38.963
16:44.323
16:44.453
16:46.324
16:57.609
17:02.761
17:21.897
14:46.590
12:15.906
13:05.080
2:13.381
2:23.787

Dif

2.344
2.505

16.421
20.827
30.157
30.385
36.132
41.569
41.613
44.519
44.995
48.351
49.182
49.302
49.786
50.760
51.245
52.752
52.844
58.219
58.577
59.880

1:00.762
1:05.088
1:05.393
1:06.154
1:11.972
1:12.789
1:20.545
1:24.595
1:25.142
1:25.348
1:26.545
1:27.534
1:32.692
1:38.052
1:38.182
1:40.053
1:51.338
1:56.490
2:15.626

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

N.čas

2:07.622
2:08.537
2:08.643
2:09.941
2:11.067
2:12.049
2:12.261
2:12.691
2:13.698
2:12.291
2:13.936
2:13.824
2:13.997
2:14.910
2:14.745
2:14.641
2:13.817
2:14.549
2:13.977
2:14.956
2:14.772
2:08.148
2:14.019
2:14.660
2:16.786
2:16.810
2:16.380
2:17.423
2:17.405
2:15.886
2:18.186
2:18.014
2:17.661
2:17.477
2:16.982
2:19.716
2:20.707
2:20.786
2:20.082
2:22.106
2:22.548
2:25.453
2:19.828
2:22.704
2:19.979

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

2.344

Prům.rychlost

149,987

N.čas kola

2:07.622

Km/h

152,156

Nejlepší kolo

611 5 MACIEJ KASPRZYCKI

Vytištěno: 3.7.2018 16:27:21

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2018
SUPERBIKE

ZÁVOD

Závod 5 start v 16:08:57

Automotodrom Brno 5,394 Km

3.7.2018 16:05



Kolo

2
3
4
5
6
7

(653) TAMÁS PAPP
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(652) ANDY CARPENTER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(125) DANIEL BENZA
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(672) LÁSZLO BARTA
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(94) MARKUS KOLB
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(544) ULRICH LANTENHAMMER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(783) SEBASTIAN RIEDEL
1
2
3
4

Čas kola

2:12.691

2:12.746
2:13.007
2:15.146
2:15.084
2:14.721

2:14.983
2:15.163
2:14.060
2:14.032
2:13.717

2:13.698

2:15.175
2:12.600
2:14.341

2:12.291

2:13.676
2:12.644

2:14.633
2:15.214
2:15.307
2:14.216

2:13.936

2:15.889

2:14.905
2:15.342
2:15.018
2:14.410

2:13.824

2:15.235

2:15.367
2:14.696
2:15.687
2:15.121

2:13.997

2:15.678

2:14.910

2:15.193
2:15.893
2:15.035
2:15.525
2:16.782

2:15.803
2:14.762
2:15.769

Dif

+0.055
+0.316
+2.455
+2.393
+2.030

+1.285
+1.465
+0.362
+0.334
+0.019

+2.884
+0.309
+2.050

+1.385
+0.353

+0.697
+1.278
+1.371
+0.280

+1.953

+1.081
+1.518
+1.194
+0.586

+1.411

+1.370
+0.699
+1.690
+1.124

+1.681

+0.283
+0.983
+0.125
+0.615
+1.872

+1.058
+0.017
+1.024

Denní čas

16:13:29.053
16:15:41.799
16:17:54.806
16:20:09.952
16:22:25.036
16:24:39.757

16:11:19.541
16:13:34.524
16:15:49.687
16:18:03.747
16:20:17.779
16:22:31.496
16:24:45.194

16:11:24.511
16:13:39.686
16:15:52.286
16:18:06.627
16:20:18.918
16:22:32.594
16:24:45.238

16:11:18.949
16:13:33.582
16:15:48.796
16:18:04.103
16:20:18.319
16:22:32.255
16:24:48.144

16:11:19.886
16:13:34.791
16:15:50.133
16:18:05.151
16:20:19.561
16:22:33.385
16:24:48.620

16:11:21.430
16:13:36.797
16:15:51.493
16:18:07.180
16:20:22.301
16:22:36.298
16:24:51.976

16:11:19.469
16:13:34.379
16:15:49.572
16:18:05.465
16:20:20.500
16:22:36.025
16:24:52.807

16:11:20.736
16:13:36.539
16:15:51.301
16:18:07.070

Kolo

5
6
7

(4) MAREK MICHÁLEK
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(543) FLORIAN LANKES
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(420) SIMON WULF
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(77) MILAN PAVLUS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(518) ERYK BILICKI
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(47) PETR ZACH
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(635) ISTVÁN BEZZEGH
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Čas kola

2:15.187
2:14.745

2:15.925

2:14.794
2:15.493
2:15.206
2:14.953

2:14.641

2:15.903

2:16.308
2:14.221
2:15.747
2:16.887

2:13.817

2:16.024

2:16.533
2:14.872
2:15.717
2:15.464
2:14.752

2:14.549

2:17.293
2:17.227
2:14.645
2:14.594

2:13.977

2:14.307

2:16.700
2:14.956

2:15.629
2:16.134
2:15.589
2:15.270

2:18.224
2:17.438
2:16.394

2:14.772

2:14.964
2:16.161

2:08.148

2:08.410
2:09.022
2:09.045
2:08.624
3:05.658

Dif

+0.442

+1.180

+0.153
+0.852
+0.565
+0.312

+1.262

+2.491
+0.404
+1.930
+3.070

+2.207

+1.984
+0.323
+1.168
+0.915
+0.203

+3.316
+3.250
+0.668
+0.617

+0.330

+1.744

+0.673
+1.178
+0.633
+0.314

+3.452
+2.666
+1.622

+0.192
+1.389

+0.262
+0.874
+0.897
+0.476

+57.510

Denní čas

16:20:22.257
16:22:37.002
16:24:52.927

16:11:22.421
16:13:37.215
16:15:52.708
16:18:07.914
16:20:22.867
16:22:37.508
16:24:53.411

16:11:21.381
16:13:37.689
16:15:51.910
16:18:07.657
16:20:24.544
16:22:38.361
16:24:54.385

16:11:22.983
16:13:39.516
16:15:54.388
16:18:10.105
16:20:25.569
16:22:40.321
16:24:54.870

16:11:24.334
16:13:41.627
16:15:58.854
16:18:13.499
16:20:28.093
16:22:42.070
16:24:56.377

16:11:22.191
16:13:38.891
16:15:53.847
16:18:09.476
16:20:25.610
16:22:41.199
16:24:56.469

16:11:23.891
16:13:42.115
16:15:59.553
16:18:15.947
16:20:30.719
16:22:45.683
16:25:01.844

16:11:13.295
16:13:21.443
16:15:29.853
16:17:38.875
16:19:47.920
16:21:56.544
16:25:02.202

Kolo

(611) MACIEJ KASPRZYCKI
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(185) ANDREAS JOCHUM
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(314) DAVID BOZIC
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(76) JIŘÍ ŠUSTR
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(721) PETR BENEŠ
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(545) MARKUS BAUER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(608) LUKASZ BUJNIEWICZ
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(629) CSABA BALOG
1

Čas kola

2:08.449
2:08.461

2:07.622

2:08.722
2:08.675
2:09.567

2:08.537

2:08.998
2:09.107
2:08.799
2:09.777
2:09.403

2:08.657
2:09.093
2:09.453
2:09.452

2:08.643

2:09.103

2:09.941

2:10.890
2:11.191
2:11.055
2:11.112
2:11.062

2:11.668
2:11.067

2:11.793
2:11.496
2:11.943
2:11.808

2:12.049

2:12.495
2:12.869
2:13.417
2:13.823
2:13.208

2:12.261

2:12.430
2:12.882
2:12.266
2:13.461
2:13.064

Dif

+0.827
+0.839

+1.100
+1.053
+1.945

+0.461
+0.570
+0.262
+1.240
+0.866

+0.014
+0.450
+0.810
+0.809

+0.460

+0.949
+1.250
+1.114
+1.171
+1.121

+0.601

+0.726
+0.429
+0.876
+0.741

+0.446
+0.820
+1.368
+1.774
+1.159

+0.169
+0.621
+0.005
+1.200
+0.803

Denní čas

16:11:12.129
16:13:20.578
16:15:29.039
16:17:36.661
16:19:45.383
16:21:54.058
16:24:03.625

16:11:11.348
16:13:19.885
16:15:28.883
16:17:37.990
16:19:46.789
16:21:56.566
16:24:05.969

16:11:11.729
16:13:20.386
16:15:29.479
16:17:38.932
16:19:48.384
16:21:57.027
16:24:06.130

16:11:14.795
16:13:24.736
16:15:35.626
16:17:46.817
16:19:57.872
16:22:08.984
16:24:20.046

16:11:14.677
16:13:26.345
16:15:37.412
16:17:49.205
16:20:00.701
16:22:12.644
16:24:24.452

16:11:15.921
16:13:27.970
16:15:40.465
16:17:53.334
16:20:06.751
16:22:20.574
16:24:33.782

16:11:17.646
16:13:29.907
16:15:42.337
16:17:55.219
16:20:07.485
16:22:20.946
16:24:34.010

16:11:16.362

Vytištěno: 3.7.2018 16:28:21

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2018
SUPERBIKE

ZÁVOD

Závod I start v 16:08:57

Automotodrom Brno 5,394 Km

3.7.2018 16:05

Stránka 1/3



Kolo

2
3
4
5
6
7

(104) PAVEL KABELE
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(661) ARTUR BUJOCZEK
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(122) RADEK NOVOTNÝ
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(82) PAUL HARTL
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(633) JAKUB HERMAN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(250) PETR NOVOTNÝ
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(189) PETR CHVOJKA
1
2
3
4

Čas kola

2:21.081
2:18.167
2:18.742
2:18.034

2:15.886

2:16.480

2:21.875
2:20.402
2:19.424
2:18.238
2:18.394

2:18.186

2:22.378
2:19.208
2:19.436
2:19.393

2:18.014

2:18.328

2:22.656
2:19.530
2:18.900
2:19.403

2:17.661

2:18.223

2:22.633
2:20.291
2:19.710

2:17.477

2:17.815
2:18.736

2:19.286
2:19.724
2:18.580
2:17.581

2:16.982

2:17.311

2:21.767
2:20.580
2:20.353
2:19.801
2:20.076

2:19.716

2:23.663
2:21.119

2:20.707

Dif

+5.195
+2.281
+2.856
+2.148

+0.594

+3.689
+2.216
+1.238
+0.052
+0.208

+4.364
+1.194
+1.422
+1.379

+0.314

+4.995
+1.869
+1.239
+1.742

+0.562

+5.156
+2.814
+2.233

+0.338
+1.259

+2.304
+2.742
+1.598
+0.599

+0.329

+2.051
+0.864
+0.637
+0.085
+0.360

+2.956
+0.412

Denní čas

16:13:56.861
16:16:15.028
16:18:33.770
16:20:51.804
16:23:07.690
16:25:24.170

16:11:31.701
16:13:53.576
16:16:13.978
16:18:33.402
16:20:51.640
16:23:10.034
16:25:28.220

16:11:32.010
16:13:54.388
16:16:13.596
16:18:33.032
16:20:52.425
16:23:10.439
16:25:28.767

16:11:32.600
16:13:55.256
16:16:14.786
16:18:33.686
16:20:53.089
16:23:10.750
16:25:28.973

16:11:33.508
16:13:56.141
16:16:16.432
16:18:36.142
16:20:53.619
16:23:11.434
16:25:30.170

16:11:41.695
16:14:00.981
16:16:20.705
16:18:39.285
16:20:56.866
16:23:13.848
16:25:31.159

16:11:34.024
16:13:55.791
16:16:16.371
16:18:36.724
16:20:56.525
16:23:16.601
16:25:36.317

16:11:32.493
16:13:56.156
16:16:17.275
16:18:37.982

Kolo

5
6
7

(10) PAVEL TESÁREK
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(145) SEBASTIAN WUNZ
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(81) ZDENĚK ROUBALÍK
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(168) GÜNTHER BÖHNER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(36) MIROSLAV JAKUBÍČEK
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(546) FELIX STEINLE
1
2
3
4
5
6

(548) MIROSŁAW CIEŚLAK
1
2
3
4
5

(547) KRYSTIAN CZYśYCKI
1

Čas kola

2:21.478
2:21.244
2:20.973

2:22.213
2:20.786

2:21.647
2:21.425
2:21.313
2:21.630

2:22.487
2:22.329
2:21.712
2:21.260
2:20.089

2:20.082

2:25.004
2:23.739
2:24.070
2:22.374

2:22.106

2:22.411

2:26.723
2:25.220
2:24.888
2:25.189
2:25.362

2:22.548

2:27.200
2:27.224
2:27.773

2:25.453

2:26.277
2:26.452

2:24.430
2:24.697
2:23.913

2:19.828

2:36.661

2:22.704

2:23.376
2:25.297
2:25.267

Dif

+0.771
+0.537
+0.266

+1.427

+0.861
+0.639
+0.527
+0.844

+2.405
+2.247
+1.630
+1.178
+0.007

+2.898
+1.633
+1.964
+0.268

+0.305

+4.175
+2.672
+2.340
+2.641
+2.814

+1.747
+1.771
+2.320

+0.824
+0.999

+4.602
+4.869
+4.085

+16.833

+0.672
+2.593
+2.563

Denní čas

16:20:59.460
16:23:20.704
16:25:41.677

16:11:32.793
16:13:55.006
16:16:15.792
16:18:37.439
16:20:58.864
16:23:20.177
16:25:41.807

16:11:35.719
16:13:58.206
16:16:20.535
16:18:42.247
16:21:03.507
16:23:23.596
16:25:43.678

16:11:35.259
16:14:00.263
16:16:24.002
16:18:48.072
16:21:10.446
16:23:32.552
16:25:54.963

16:11:30.185
16:13:56.908
16:16:22.128
16:18:47.016
16:21:12.205
16:23:37.567
16:26:00.115

16:11:38.872
16:14:06.072
16:16:33.296
16:19:01.069
16:21:26.522
16:23:52.799
16:26:19.251

16:11:34.415
16:13:58.845
16:16:23.542
16:18:47.455
16:21:07.283
16:23:43.944

16:11:36.616
16:13:59.320
16:16:22.696
16:18:47.993
16:21:13.260

16:11:33.283

Kolo

(42) MIROSLAV POKORNÝ
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(630) PAVEL ROHÁČ
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(132) ADAM PESCHEL
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(16) JIŘÍ ŽÁK
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(631) BŁAśEJ ANDRZEJEWSKI
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(542) ANDREAS VALLEE
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(655) GABOR KAPETZ
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(650) NEIL DALTON
1

Čas kola

2:18.519
2:16.988
2:17.264
2:16.420

2:14.019

2:16.060

2:17.271
2:17.053
2:14.746

2:14.660

2:16.641
2:18.956

2:17.751
2:17.343
2:17.899
2:18.152
2:16.988

2:16.786

2:17.470
2:17.337

2:16.810

2:17.794
2:16.989
2:16.867

2:18.483
2:16.495

2:16.380

2:16.490
2:17.254
2:16.822

2:19.403
2:17.423

2:18.000
2:17.853
2:17.880
2:17.663

2:19.265
2:17.482
2:17.714
2:18.229
2:18.042

2:17.405

Dif

+4.500
+2.969
+3.245
+2.401

+2.041

+2.611
+2.393
+0.086

+1.981
+4.296

+0.965
+0.557
+1.113
+1.366
+0.202

+0.660
+0.527

+0.984
+0.179
+0.057

+2.103
+0.115

+0.110
+0.874
+0.442

+1.980

+0.577
+0.430
+0.457
+0.240

+1.860
+0.077
+0.309
+0.824
+0.637

Denní čas

16:11:24.235
16:13:42.754
16:15:59.742
16:18:17.006
16:20:33.426
16:22:47.445
16:25:03.505

16:11:25.060
16:13:42.331
16:15:59.384
16:18:14.130
16:20:28.790
16:22:45.431
16:25:04.387

16:11:23.794
16:13:41.545
16:15:58.888
16:18:16.787
16:20:34.939
16:22:51.927
16:25:08.713

16:11:25.751
16:13:43.221
16:16:00.558
16:18:17.368
16:20:35.162
16:22:52.151
16:25:09.018

16:11:27.855
16:13:46.338
16:16:02.833
16:18:19.213
16:20:35.703
16:22:52.957
16:25:09.779

16:11:27.375
16:13:46.778
16:16:04.201
16:18:22.201
16:20:40.054
16:22:57.934
16:25:15.597

16:11:28.277
16:13:47.542
16:16:05.024
16:18:22.738
16:20:40.967
16:22:59.009
16:25:16.414

16:11:35.780

Vytištěno: 3.7.2018 16:28:21

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu
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Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní čas Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

2
3
4
5

(43) RUDI MASCHKE
1

(156) PAVEL PALDUS
1

Čas kola

2:24.452
2:19.979

2:32.727
3:11.993

Dif

+4.473

+12.748
+52.014

Denní čas

16:13:57.735
16:16:17.714
16:18:50.441
16:22:02.434

16:11:10.735

16:11:21.141

Vytištěno: 3.7.2018 16:28:21
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